FINAL

2019-289
2022-768
2023-1019
2023-1359
2023-1761
2023-2239
2022-2293
2023-2472
2023-2634
2023-2724
2023-2816
2023-2945
2022-3044
2023-3156
2022-3182
2023-3204
2023-4371
2023-4651
2023-5058
2019-5066
2022-5702
2022-6208
2022-6244
2022-6778
2022-6779
2022-8674
2022-8754
2022-8871

2020-31
2022-567
2019-736
2023-815

2023-1041
2023-1049
2023-1188
2022-1241
2023-1258
2023-1616
2020-1742
2020-1806
2023-1858
2023-2121
2022-2255
2023-2670
2023-3161
2023-3671
2022-4079
2022-4223
2019-4816
2019-4979
2020-5064
2018-5123
2021-5706
2022-6183
2022-6325
2022-6601
2015-6912
2022-7128
2021-7182
2019-7192
2021-7495
2021-7538
2022-8138
2022-8755

2021-1638
2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2015-7355
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NEW CASES

CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 6/7/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 4/5/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED
CONTINUED 4/5/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED

CONTINUED CASES

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED
CONTINUED 4/5/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 4/5/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 4/5/24

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED
CONTINUED 3/1/24

STAYED
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24
CONTINUED 4/5/24
CONTINUED 4/5/24
CONTINUED 3/1/24

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

NOPWASKEY
SMITH
PIERCE/STEPHENSON
McCRACKEN
KEARNS
BUCKNER
BATES/GALLO
DEWITT
INTERTHAL
Ccossu
HARRIS
MURRAY
CHOVAN
CHAMBERS
MOLINARO
ROSSEY
MILLER
WELLMAN
HALPIN/GRABOWSKI
KUNA
POLLY
SAKEL
MeKINNEY
DAVIS
BOYTIM
CALHOUN
RICHARDSON
MHELER

1REY
KARL
FONTH
KLETCH
DEAN
CHALFONT
GUPTON
CRAMER
CAIN/CALLADINE
MOSIER
SOWDEN
THIGPEN
MAKOWSKL
WORTMAN
MeWHORTER
ROBLE
MeCLoSkY
WISNIEWSKI
WHITESKUNK
WISE
SWAN
HUSS
ALMO
HEIDER
KENNISON
MATSON
BAKER
BIAMOND
EHCH
JENKINS
FINCH
BERNARD/JACKSON
McCLURE CONSTR.
WICKS
LITTEL/MITCHELL
FEENEY

REARDON
KUROWSKI
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
DAVIDUK



