		NEW CASES		
2019-289	CONTINUED	VEVV CASES	3/1/24	NOPWASKEY
2022-768	CONTINUED		3/1/24	SMITH
2023-1019	CONTINUED		3/1/24	PIERCE/STEPHENSON
2023-1359	CONTINUED		3/1/24	McCRACKEN
2023-1761 2023-2239	CONTINUED CONTINUED		3/1/24 3/1/24	KEARNS BUCKNER
2022-2293	CONTINUED		3/1/24	BATES/GALLO
2023-2472	CONTINUED		3/1/24	DEWITT
2023-2634	CONTINUED		3/1/24	INTERTHAL
2023-2724	CONTINUED		3/1/24	COSSU
2023-2816	CONTINUED		3/1/24	HARRIS
2023-2945	CONTINUED		3/1/24	MURRAY
2022-3044	CONTINUED		3/1/24	CHOVAN
2023-3156 2022-3182	CONTINUED CONTINUED		6/7/24 3/1/24	CHAMBERS MOLINARO
2023-3204	CONTINUED		3/1/24	ROSSEY
2023-4371	CONTINUED		3/1/24	MILLER
2023-4651	CONTINUED		4/5/24	WELLMAN
2023-5058	CONTINUED		3/1/24	HALPIN/GRABOWSKI
2019-5066	CONTINUED		3/1/24	KUNA
2022-5702		STAYED		POLLY
2022-6208	CONTINUED		3/1/24	SAKEL
2022-6244	CONTINUED	STAYED	4/5/24	McKINNEY
2022-6778 2022-6779	CONTINUED CONTINUED		4/5/24 3/1/24	DAVIS BOYTIM
2022-8674	CONTINUED		3/1/24	CALHOUN
2022-8754	CONTINUED		3/1/24	RICHARDSON
2022-8871		STAYED	-, ,	MILLER
	CON	TINUED CASES		
2020-31		STAYED		IREY
2022-567 2019-736		STAYED STAYED		KARL TONTI
2023-815	CONTINUED	STATED	3/1/24	KLETCH
2023-1041	CONTINUED		3/1/24	DEAN
2023-1049	CONTINUED		3/1/24	CHALFONT
2023-1188	CONTINUED		3/1/24	GUPTON
2022-1241	CONTINUED		3/1/24	CRAMER
2023-1258	CONTINUED		3/1/24	CAIN/CALLADINE
2023-1616	00117111155	STAYED	0/4/04	MOSIER
2020-1742 2020-1806	CONTINUED		3/1/24	SOWDEN
2020-1806	CONTINUED	STAYED	3/1/24	THIGPEN MAKOWSKI
2023-2121	CONTINUED	31/1125	3/1/24	WORTMAN
2022-2255		STAYED	-7-7-	McWHORTER
2023-2670		STAYED		ROBLE
2023-3161		STAYED		McCLOSKY
2023-3671	CONTINUED		4/5/24	WISNIEWSKI
2022-4079	CONTINUED		3/1/24	WHITESKUNK
2022-4223 2019-4816	CONTINUED	STAYED	3/1/24	WISE SWAN
2019-4979	CONTINUED	STATED	3/1/24	HUSS
2020-5064	CONTINUED		3/1/24	ALMO
2018-5123	CONTINUED		4/5/24	HEIDER
2021-5706	CONTINUED		3/1/24	KENNISON
2022-6183	CONTINUED	CTAVED	4/5/24	MATSON
2022-6325 2022-6601		STAYED STAYED		BAKER DIAMOND
2015-6912		STAYED		ELICH
2022-7128	CONTINUED		3/1/24	JENKINS
2021-7182		STAYED		FINCH
2019-7192	CONTINUED		3/1/24	BERNARD/JACKSON
2021-7495	CONTINUED		3/1/24	McCLURE CONSTR.
2021-7538 2022-8138	CONTINUED CONTINUED		4/5/24 4/5/24	WICKS LITTEL/MITCHELL
2022-8138	CONTINUED		3/1/24	FEENEY
2021 1620	CASES CON	TINUED INDEFINIT	ELY	. DEVELON
2021-1638 2023-2100				REARDON KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2015-7355				DAVIDUK